DMK
-
Rotary slasher
HP
15-80
kW
12 • 60
rpm
540
cm 3-10 - inch 1·4
DEL MORINO - Rotary Slasher
Simple and efficient
rotary slasher with good
performance and very
economic to purchase
and maintain.
STANDARD
FEATURES
• 3 POINT HITCH , CATEGORY 1 (DMK90-135)
AND 2 (DMK 160-180)
• CAST IRON GEARBOX 640 RPM
• DIRECT DRIVE
• ROTOR WITH 2 OR 3 SWINGING BLADES
• HINGED REAR Fl.AP FACILITATES GRASS
EXPULSION
• REVERSIBLE AND ADJUSTABLE SK IDS
• FRONTAL CHAINS FOR PROTECTION
• UNIVERSAL PTO SHAFT:
2° CAT. B· 900 MM FOR DMK90-100,
2° CAT. B· 1100 MM FOR DMK 110-120,
4° eo;r. B • 1200 MM FORDMK 135
4° CAl".F· 1200MM FORDMK 15012, 150/3
6° CAI". F • 1200 MM FOR DMK 180/3,
Pricing effective 5-23
Pricing
DMK90 15-40 90 35" 105 42" 2 130 287 1,601.00
DMK100 15-40 100 40" 115 46" 2 143 315 1,659.00
DMK110 15-40 110 44" 125 50'' 2 160 353 1,764.00
DMK120 15-40 120 48" 135 54" 2 176 388 1,949.00
DMK135 15-40 135 53" 150 60" 2 198 437 2,285.00
DMK 150/2 15-40 150 60" 165 66" 2 235 518 2,773.00
DMK150/3 30-80 150 60" 165 66" 3 260 573 3,257.00
DMK 180/3 30-80 180 72" 195 78" 3 346 763 4,121.00
DIMENSIONS
Type ---
DMK90 120 110 55
DMK 100 130 120 55
DMK 110
DMK 120
DMK 135
140 130 55
CIJ' 150 140 55
170 160 55
DMK 150/2 180 170 55 B
DMK 150/3 180 170 65
DMK 180/3 210 200 65
PACKAGING Single metal crate $75.00
Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.